LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI LABEL EXCELLENCE
CADET DE MAUBEUGE

06.04.2025
Epreuves
-48 -
7 LEBRAT Lila (94, IDF) RED STAR CHAMPIGNY
NC MARTHOS Alice (77, IDF) JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT
-52 L 4
(+20pts) NOURISSON Emma (91, IDF) FLAM 91
t!’ (+20pts) DOUMBIA Salma (75, IDF) JUDO FRANCE PARIS
5 (+17pts) LOUVET ECHE Pauline (77, IDF) JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT
'57 v
5 (+10pts) RENARD Jade (91, IDF) FLAM 91
-63 v
+10pts) DIALLO Malika (93, IDF) JUDO CLUB DE PANTIN

5 (20pts) VISSAC Louise (95, IDF) JUDO CLUB D OSNY



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

-70

JEAN CHARLES Melanie (93, IDF)

-46
BERRAKI Yuva Mathis (93, IDF)

COSTES Marius (78, IDF)

SHAN Timothee (92, IDF)

MORIN Lucas (78, IDF)
MILLY Théophile (78, IDF)

DUNOYER Pierre Alexis (78, IDF)

-55
AGOSTINI MEZIDA Ulysse (75, IDF)

VERRI Enzo (91, IDF)

NICOLAS Thibault (75, IDF)

LOUKAH Riad (93, IDF)
MARTEAU Nolan (91, IDF)
DURAND Javier (91, IDF)
BRATS Alexandre (94, IDF)

HARLAND Arthur (94, IDF)

AOUIMER Nael (93, IDF)

CARON Gabriel (94, IDF)

AS BONDY JUDO

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

AS MEUDONNAISE

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

FLAM 91

MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY



NC STERPU Gabriel (93, IDF)

-73
+17pts) CARLOS BROC Elliott (91, IDF )
NC GUILLEMAIN Yann (78, IDF)
-81
+27pts) PASCAL Alexandre (91, IDF)
7 DUPUY Jude (77, IDF)
-90
5 AMERAH Elias (95, IDF)
+90

S & DEMIRCIYAN Diran (92, IDF)

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU

ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS

ACADEMIE MENNECOISE D A.M

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

BEAUMONT SUR OISE JUDO

CSM CLAMART



